Individual Meet Results
HFSSE @ Adventist Academy 22-Jun-17 [Ageup: 6/1/2017

Hubbard East [HFSSE]

Time Name Age
Event# 1 Girls 25 Fly 6 & Under
29.30Y Hall, Kaily 6
29.41Y Boice, Miriam 6
30.94Y Lovill, Elliot 5
32.78Y Manfredi, Danica 5
45.50Y Ghishan, Lara 5
51.79Y Leon, Alea Lenay 5
54.50Y Olsson, Ava 6
1:32.24Y Fort, Hayden 5
Event# 2 Boys 25 Fly 6 & Under
28.87Y De La Cruz, Jake 6
32.70Y Brown, Wyatt 6
33.76Y Hinks, Wiliam 5
41.32Y Batiste, Griffin 5
42.00Y Taylor, Rylan 6
54.69Y Evans, William 5
55.37Y McLane, Colin 5
56.00Y Shullaw, Carter 5
1:15.00Y Davenport, Jacob 5
Event# 3 Girls 25 Fly 7-8
22.10Y Dietz, Avery 8
26.25Y Lipfert, Julia 8
28.88Y Fort, Samantha 8
28.97Y Franco, Isabella 7
29.90Y Rienecker, Sydney 7
36.03Y Tovar, Brooke 7
38.90Y Soricelli, Olivia 8
40.97Y Lowe, Ameila 8
46.00Y Grimwood, Jolie 7
49.34Y Sivaraman, Diya 7
Event# 4 Boys 25 Fly 7-8
25.89Y Jellick, Cannon 7
27.75Y Hinks, Joe 7
28.70Y Moy, Grant 8
29.12Y Whisler, Noah 7
30.20Y Ostrus, Chase 7
30.34Y woodward, Evan 8
31.27Y Carruso, Michael 8
31.28Y Hysong, Kadyn 8
37.15Y Mclane, Luka 7
39.30Y Barrows, Greyson 8



42.53Y
43.26Y
49.03Y
52.00Y

Allen, Max
Shardonofsky, Keelan
Birkmann, Noah

Halvorson, Dane

Event# 5 Girls 25 Fly 9-10

19.16Y
20.00Y
24.40Y
25.97Y
30.09Y
37.28Y

Caruso, Renata
Jewlikar, Sanjana
Grimwood, Kathlyn
Hall, Emily

Kelsey, Karma

Brown, Caitlin

Event# 6 Boys 25 Fly 9-10

17.93Y
2691Y
28.56Y
29.01Y
36.00Y
48.50Y

Sunderhaus, Frank
Halstead, Jonathan
Tovar, Tristan
Halstead, Michael
Hysong, Kole

Samaniego, Daniel

Event # 7 Girls 50 Fly 11-12

39.80Y
52.75Y

Moy, Brianna
Lulek, Felicia

Event# 8 Boys 50 Fly 11-12

48.19Y

52.50Y

56.97Y
1:23.88Y

Rienecker, Sebastian
Cernich, Kadyn
Brown, Nicholas

Driggs, Doug

Event # 9 Girls 25 Back 6 & Under

27.15Y
27.87Y
30.10Y
30.31Y
39.00Y
39.60Y
44.46Y
54.00Y

Hall, Kaily

Leon, Alea Lenay
Boice, Miriam
Manfredi, Danica
Olsson, Ava
Lovill, Elliot
Ghishan, Lara
Fort, Hayden

Event # 10 Boys 25 Back 6 & Under

28.85Y
30.80Y
31.31Y
32.41Y
40.56Y
43.85Y
46.87Y
53.75Y
1:01.90Y

De La Cruz, Jake
Hinks, Wiliam
Taylor, Rylan
Brown, Wyatt
Batiste, Griffin
Shullaw, Carter
Evans, William
Davenport, Jacob
McLane, Colin
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Event # 11 Girls 25 Back 7-8

25.66Y
26.54Y
27.20Y
28.30Y
29.94Y
30.40Y
32.56Y
34.20Y
37.15Y
38.03Y

Rienecker, Sydney
Lipfert, Julia
Dietz, Avery
Franco, Isabella
Soricelli, Olivia
Fort, Samantha
Lowe, Ameila
Grimwood, Jolie
Sivaraman, Diya

Tovar, Brooke

Event # 12 Boys 25 Back 7-8

27.47Y
27.75Y
27.93Y
28.10Y
28.25Y
28.97Y
29.00Y
30.03Y
30.04Y
33.00Y
35.94Y
41.06Y
41.25Y
42.69Y

Hinks, Joe

Moy, Grant
Carruso, Michael
Whisler, Noah
Hysong, Kadyn
Ostrus, Chase
woodward, Evan
Mclane, Luka
Jellick, Cannon
Shardonofsky, Keelan
Allen, Max
Halvorson, Dane
Birkmann, Noah

Barrows, Greyson

Event #13 Girls 25 Back 9-10

20.87Y
22.53Y
23.00Y
25.02Y
26.10Y
30.40Y

Jewlikar, Sanjana
Caruso, Renata
Grimwood, Kathlyn
Hall, Emily

Brown, Caitlin

Kelsey, Karma

Event # 14 Boys 25 Back 9-10

20.00Y
27.50Y
27.84Y
31.07Y
33.50Y
48.13Y

Sunderhaus, Frank
Halstead, Jonathan
Hysong, Kole
Tovar, Tristan
Halstead, Michael

Samaniego, Daniel

Event #15 Girls 50 Back 11-12

45.09Y
48.30Y

Moy, Brianna
Lulek, Felicia

Event # 16 Boys 50 Back 11-12

45.72Y

Rienecker, Sebastian
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51.59Y
54.00Y
1:12.53Y

Brown, Nicholas
Cernich, Kadyn
Driggs, Doug

Event # 17 Girls 25 Breast 6 & Under

29.56Y
35.34Y
41.34Y
44.00Y
46.37Y
50.53Y
56.53Y
1:09.00Y

Hall, Kaily
Boice, Miriam
Manfredi, Danica
Olsson, Ava
Lovill, Elliot
Ghishan, Lara
Leon, Alea Lenay

Fort, Hayden

Event # 18 Boys 25 Breast 6 & Under

33.60Y
39.75Y
44.03Y
44.68Y
47.00Y
47.56Y
1:02.50Y
1:15.13Y
1:17.44Y

De La Cruz, Jake
Hinks, Wiliam
Taylor, Rylan
Batiste, Griffin
Brown, Wyatt
McLane, Colin
Shullaw, Carter
Evans, William

Davenport, Jacob

Event #19 Girls 25 Breast 7-8

27.00Y
28.69Y
30.22Y
3491Y
40.80Y
41.84Y
50.50Y
52.07Y

Lipfert, Julia
Dietz, Avery
Franco, Isabella
Rienecker, Sydney
Tovar, Brooke
Lowe, Ameila
Soricelli, Olivia

Grimwood, Jolie

Event # 20 Boys 25 Breast 7-8

27.21Y
28.75Y
29.38Y
32.75Y
34.16Y
35.54Y
36.91Y
37.56Y
39.75Y
40.10Y

Hinks, Joe

Moy, Grant

Ostrus, Chase
Mclane, Luka
woodward, Evan
Carruso, Michael
Jellick, Cannon
Whisler, Noah
Shardonofsky, Keelan

Barrows, Greyson

Event # 20 Boys 25 Breast 7-8

42.30Y
44.00Y

Hysong, Kadyn

Halvorson, Dane
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46.35Y
47.62Y

Birkmann, Noah
Allen, Max

Event # 21 Girls 25 Breast 9-10

25.10Y
27.80Y
28.10Y
29.25Y
30.20Y
36.00Y

Caruso, Renata
Grimwood, Kathlyn
Jewlikar, Sanjana
Hall, Emily

Kelsey, Karma

Brown, Caitlin

Event # 22 Boys 25 Breast 9-10

24.20Y
29.80Y
32.00Y
34.44Y
36.13Y
43.56Y

Sunderhaus, Frank
Halstead, Jonathan
Hysong, Kole
Tovar, Tristan
Halstead, Michael

Samaniego, Daniel

Event # 23 Girls 50 Breast 11-12

52.25Y
52.87Y

Moy, Brianna
Lulek, Felicia

Event # 24 Boys 50 Breast 11-12

56.94Y

58.80Y
1:03.66Y
1:21.91Y

Cernich, Kadyn
Brown, Nicholas
Rienecker, Sebastian

Driggs, Doug
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